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Course: Gruppen zur Begleitung des Praktikums II (
Auswertung )

General information
Course Name Gruppen zur Begleitung des Praktikums II ( Auswertung )

Evaluation of practicum II
Course code 5.15.03.0
Lecturer(s) Thomsen, Anke (anke.thomsen@haw-kiel.de)

Carstens, Maiken (maiken.carstens@haw-kiel.de)
Donicht, Cornelia (cornelia.donicht@haw-kiel.de)
Struve, Melany (melany.struve@haw-kiel.de)
Gonschior, Andrea (andrea.gonschior@haw-kiel.de)
Schneider, Susanne (susanne.schneider@haw-kiel.de)
Dr. Richter, Petra (petra.richter@haw-kiel.de)

Occurrence frequency Regular
Module occurrence In der Regel jedes Semester
Language Deutsch

Qualification outcome
Areas of Competence: Knowledge and Understanding; Use, application and generation of
knowledge; Communication and cooperation; Scientific self-understanding /
professionalism.
s. Modulbeschreibung

Content information
Content Auswertung des Praktikums II

Teaching format of this course
Teaching format SWS
Übung 1

Examinations
Ungraded Course
Assessment

No
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